

Ironwood Area Pride is looking for Pride UP 2024 donations! If hosting an inclusive and inviting celebration for all is on your list of community actions, we want to connect with you!

June is celebrated as Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual,
Transgender and Queer (LGBTQ) Pride Month.
Ironwood Area Pride, community businesses,
residents and partners will host Pride UP 2023 from
Friday, June 7th, Saturday June 8th and Sunday,
June 9th in downtown Ironwood, Michigan! The
full schedule for this series of family-friendly, outdoor
events will be released in the weeks ahead, offering an
array of activities, music, food and giveaways. Visit
felivelife.org to view the entire list of activities and
guests as they are confirmed.

This is your invitation to play a part, big and small! Included with this letter is a form outlining different ways Ironwood Area Pride is organizing participation. Business or individual sponsors who would like recognition will have their logo or name added to promotional materials displayed online and in-print throughout Pride UP 2024 events.

If interested, please reach out to Ironwood Area Pride partner Cathy from Northwind Natural Foods Co-op at 906.932.3547 or cathy@northwindcoop.org, or return the completed form to Northwind Co-op at 116 S. Suffolk Street by May 24th to be included in promotional materials. Of course, if Ironwood Area Pride receives your donation and information sooner, we'll begin promotions right away! Any contribution is greatly appreciated, however we are most in need of financial contributions at this time to help cover musical performance expenses, health and safety measures and the cost of community meals.

Be well,

Ironwood Area Pride % Northwind Natural Foods Co-op 116 S. Suffolk Street Ironwood, MI 49938 906.932.3547

Pride UP 2024 Sponsorship Form

Name:		
	ual/family/organization/business)	
Address	s:	_
Phone:_		
Email (d	optional):	-
Check a	all that you are interested in:	
can be r	ial contribution to fund music, equipment, food, restrooms and other supplies. C made payable to Ironwood Chamber of Commerce, please include "PRIDE UP" in ine. Donations can also be made online at https://ironwoodareapride.com Red Sponsorship - \$1000+ Orange Sponsorship - \$500-999 Yellow Sponsorship - \$250-499 Green Sponsorship - \$100-249 Blue Sponsorship - \$50-99 Indigo Sponsorship - Up to \$49 Violet Sponsorship - Silent auction item donation I/We will sponsor with a gift contribution of, valued at \$ • All gift contributions will be used for our Holiday Silent Auction in the	n the
ease che	eck boxes of your choosing below:	
	ould like my donation to remain anonymous. ease give credit to our business or myself for this donation on your promotional	
materia	al:	
□ Ou	ur business/individual WOULD like the dollar amount donated recognized on	
promoti	tional material.	
□ Our	r business/individual WOULD NOT like the dollar amount donated recognized on	
promoti	tional material.	

 I/We want to help on the day of the events! Myself (and others) would like to volunteer at Pride UP 2024 (check all that apply):
□ Whatever is needed during the events on Friday, June 7th, Saturday, June 8th and/or Sunday, June 9th Saturday's picnic is the biggest event and assistance will be needed for set-up and tear-down as well as during the picnic from noon to 5.
□ I/We've got a place for the band to stay for Friday, June 7th and/or Saturday, June 8th.
□ I/we'd like to bring a table and be a vendor at the Pride UP Picnic on Saturday, June 8th.
□ I/We want to help in another cool way you didn't mention!

Ironwood Area Pride: % Northwind Natural Foods Co-op 116 S. Suffolk Street, Ironwood, MI 49938, 906.932.3547